
$189,900

671 ESTUARY DR, BRADENTON, FL 34209,
USA
https://dadecityrealty.com

Light, Bright Open 2nd floor, 2Bd/2Ba condo, vaulted ceilings,
glass/screen enclosed lanai. Breakfast with the sunrise, cocktails
and dine with the sunset! Newer apppliances. Move In Ready!
Bring your special TLC to customize this “piece of paradise”
exactly the way you want it. Private, lush preserve view, enjoy
the birdlife, walking deck to preserve areas, […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Condominium

• Sold

• 1334 sq ft

Rooms



Room type Dimensions Length Width

Bedroom 2 11X13 13 11

Kitchen 17x09 9 17

Living Room 30x15 15 30

Master Bedroom 19x14 14 19

Master Bathroom

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air ArchitecturalStyle: Contemporary, Elevated

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Electric

Floor covering: Carpet, Ceramic Tile Exterior material: Block, Stucco

Roof: Tile Parking: Guest

Amenities & Features



Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No Security Features: Gated
Community, Smoke Detector(s)

CommunityFeatures: Deed Restrictions, Gated, No
Truck/RV/Motorcycle Parking, Pool, Tennis Courts,
Waterfront Complex

WindowFeatures: Blinds, Window
Treatments

ExteriorFeatures: Irrigation System, Lighting, Rain
Gutters, Sliding Doors, Tennis Court(s)

PoolFeatures: Child Safety Fence,
Heated, Indoor, Salt Water, Vinyl

Utilities: Cable Connected, Electricity Connected,
Public

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal,
Dryer, Electric Water Heater, Freezer,
Microwave, Microwave Hood, Range,
Refrigerator, Washer

Features: Cathedral Ceiling(s), Ceiling Fans(s), Eat-in
Kitchen, High Ceilings, Living Room/Dining Room
Combo, Solid Surface Counters, Split Bedroom, Vaulted
Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s), Window Treatments


